
School Student Service Administrator Email Building Coordinator Email

Willow Lane Early Childhood Center
Korto Dixon
Betsy Ronning

DixonK@District279.org
RonningE@District279.org

Kelly Bakker
Kelley Reed

Arbor View Early Childhood Center
Korto Dixon
Betsy Ronning

DixonK@District279.org
RonningE@District279.org n/a n/a

Early Childhood Special Education - Part B Korto Dixon n/a n/a

Early Childhood Special Education - Part C Betsy Ronning n/a n/a

Osseo Education Center PC Palmer n/a n/a

Edinbrook Elementary Michelle Krelic Christie Juneski

Elm Creek Elementary Michelle Krelic Jennifer Bauer

Park Brook Elementary Michelle Krelic Karen True

Rush Creek Elementary Michelle Krelic Sara Pederson

Woodland Elementary Michelle Krelic Daniel Gregory

Cedar Island Elementary Sarah Lancette Aldo Cantellano

Fair Oaks Elementary Sarah Lancette Daniel Gregory

Fernbrook Elementary Sarah Lancette n/a n/a

Oakview Elementary Sarah Lancette Tikkia Osborne

Palmer Lake Elementary Sarah Lancette Sara Pederson

Rice Lake Elementary Sarah Lancette Christie Juneski

Birch Grove Elementary Laura Louis-Jacques Tikkia Osborne

Basswood Elementary Laura Louis-Jacques Aldo Cantellano

Garden City Elementary Laura Louis-Jacques Jennifer Bauer

JuneskiC@District279.org

BauerJ@District279.org

TrueK@District279.org

PedersonS@District279.org

GregoryD@District279.org

CantellanoA@District279.org

GregoryD@District279.org

OsborneT@District279.org

PedersonS@District279.org

JuneskiC@District279.org

OsborneT@District279.org

CantellanoA@District279.org

BauerJ@District279.org

BakkerK@District279.org
ReedK@District279.org

DixonK@District279.org

RonningE@District279.org

KrelicM@District279.org

KrelicM@District279.org

KrelicM@District279.org

KrelicM@District279.org

KrelicM@District279.org

LancetteS@District279.org

LancetteS@District279.org

LancetteS@District279.org

LancetteS@District279.org

LancetteS@District279.org

LancetteS@District279.org

Louis-JacquesL@District279.org

Louis-JacquesL@District279.org

Louis-JacquesL@District279.org



Weaver Lake Elementary Laura Louis-Jacques Karen True

Zanewood Elementary Laura Louis-Jacques Karen True

Maple Grove Senior High Dani Johnson Kelly Reeck

Osseo Senior High Dani Johnson Kahler Peterson

Park Center Senior High Dani Johnson
Suzanne Blum Grundyson
Cameron Middleton MiddletonC@District279.org

Osseo Alternative Learning Center Dani Johnson Simu Sikkas

279 Online Dani Johnson Lindsey Groettum

Brooklyn Middle Angela VanHee Kelle Nitchie

Maple Grove Middle Angela VanHee Andrea Kidder

North View Middle Angela VanHee DeAndra Knighten

Osseo Middle Angela VanHee Angela Schroetke

Nurses Melissa Sennes n/a n/a

Enrollment Center n/a n/a Katherine Martin

Louis-JacquesL@District279.org

Louis-JacquesL@District279.org

JohnsonDanielle@District279.org

JohnsonDanielle@District279.org

JohnsonDanielle@District279.org

JohnsonDanielle@District279.org

JohnsonDanielle@District279.org

VanHeeA@District279.org

VanHeeA@District279.org

VanHeeA@District279.org

VanHeeA@District279.org

SennesM@district279.org

TrueK@District279.org

TrueK@District279.org

ReeckK@District279.org

PetersenK@District279.org
BlumGrundysonS@District279.org

sikkas@district279.org

GroettumL@District279.org

NitchieK@District279.org

KidderA@District279.org

KnightenD@District279.org

SchroetkeA@District279.org

MartinKatherine@District279.org


